As thousands of Latino youth turn 18 and become eligible to vote, they will expand the Latino electorate significantly in Southern states.

	Alabama 2014 Latino electorate: 66,645			Arkansas 2014 Latino electorate: 59,557			Florida 2014 Latino electorate: 2,556,564			Georgia 2014 Latino electorate: 290,969		
Year	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate
2015	1,872	1,872	3%	2,451	2,451	4%	54,764	54,764	2%	8,133	8,133	3%
2016	2,594	4,466	7%	1,957	4,408	7%	51,249	106,013	4%	14,772	22,905	8%
2017	1,927	6,393	10%	2,310	6,718	11%	56,105	162,118	6%	12,125	35,030	12%
2018	2,084	8,477	13%	3,131	9,849	17%	51,988	214,106	8%	19,084	54,114	19%
2019	4,615	13,092	20%	3,425	13,274	22%	58,716	272,822	11%	16,032	70,146	24%
2020	3,520	16,612	25%	3,286	16,560	28%	60,588	333,410	13%	18,294	88,440	30%
2021	4,338	20,950	31%	4,588	21,148	36%	52,107	385,517	15%	16,337	104,777	36%
2022	3,167	24,117	36%	5,221	26,369	44%	61,747	447,264	17%	20,570	125,347	43%
2023	3,674	27,791	42%	3,150	29,519	50%	61,218	508,482	20%	15,756	141,103	48%
2024	5,122	32,913	49%	5,919	35,438	60%	60,319	568,801	22%	18,982	160,085	55%
2025	4,111	37,024	56%	4,589	40,027	67%	67,856	636,657	25%	18,831	178,916	61%
2026	3,061	40,085	60%	6,581	46,608	78%	63,928	700,585	27%	19,395	198,311	68%
2027	5,297	45,382	68%	5,526	52,134	88%	69,426	770,011	30%	18,460	216,771	74%
2028	3,916	49,298	74%	4,589	56,723	95%	65,656	835,667	33%	22,600	239,371	82%
2029	5,545	54,843	82%	4,961	61,684	104%	65,618	901,285	35%	20,139	259,510	89%
2030	3,917	58,760	88%	6,133	67,817	114%	62,457	963,742	38%	19,548	279,058	96%
2031	3,968	62,728	94%	3,338	71,155	119%	60,612	1,024,354	40%	18,642	297,700	102%
2032	4,668	67,396	101%	3,934	75,089	126%	64,121	1,088,475	43%	19,765	317,465	109%



SOURCE: Analysis of 2014 American Community Survey, 1-year estimates via IPUMS-USA

CHART: Allie Yee, February 2016

As thousands of Latino youth turn 18 and become eligible to vote, they will expand the Latino electorate significantly in Southern states.

	Kentucky 2014 Latino electorate: 48,579			Louisiana 2014 Latino electorate: 99,248			Mississippi 2014 Latino electorate: 30,726			North Carolina 2014 Latino electorate: 247,941		
Year	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate
2015	1,394	1,394	3%	1,369	1,369	1%	1,362	1,362	4%	7,936	7,936	3%
2016	1,625	3,019	6%	1,768	3,137	3%	764	2,126	7%	10,292	18,228	7%
2017	1,414	4,433	9%	2,449	5,586	6%	628	2,754	9%	15,021	33,249	13%
2018	2,071	6,504	13%	2,246	7,832	8%	731	3,485	11%	10,932	44,181	18%
2019	3,007	9,511	20%	1,917	9,749	10%	885	4,370	14%	19,238	63,419	26%
2020	1,950	11,461	24%	2,886	12,635	13%	990	5,360	17%	18,714	82,133	33%
2021	2,014	13,475	28%	2,363	14,998	15%	1,385	6,745	22%	19,984	102,117	41%
2022	3,201	16,676	34%	2,503	17,501	18%	1,550	8,295	27%	17,341	119,458	48%
2023	3,352	20,028	41%	4,210	21,711	22%	1,210	9,505	31%	16,910	136,368	55%
2024	2,570	22,598	47%	2,743	24,454	25%	1,607	11,112	36%	19,804	156,172	63%
2025	3,842	26,440	54%	4,311	28,765	29%	1,822	12,934	42%	24,604	180,776	73%
2026	3,268	29,708	61%	2,662	31,427	32%	2,264	15,198	49%	21,603	202,379	82%
2027	2,754	32,462	67%	4,589	36,016	36%	1,499	16,697	54%	19,726	222,105	90%
2028	2,607	35,069	72%	5,582	41,598	42%	1,527	18,224	59%	20,050	242,155	98%
2029	3,694	38,763	80%	3,817	45,415	46%	1,107	19,331	63%	17,620	259,775	105%
2030	5,494	44,257	91%	5,081	50,496	51%	2,277	21,608	70%	21,000	280,775	113%
2031	3,897	48,154	99%	4,456	54,952	55%	1,614	23,222	76%	20,267	301,042	121%
2032	1,859	50,013	103%	4,390	59,342	60%	819	24,041	78%	19,302	320,344	129%



SOURCE: Analysis of 2014 American Community Survey, 1-year estimates via IPUMS-USA

CHART: Allie Yee, February 2016

As thousands of Latino youth turn 18 and become eligible to vote, they will expand the Latino electorate significantly in Southern states.

	South Carolina 2014 Latino electorate: 87,896			Tennessee 2014 Latino electorate: 91,731			Texas 2014 Latino electorate: 4,817,756			Virginia 2014 Latino electorate: 276,830		
Year	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate
2015	2,450	2,450	3%	3,075	3,075	3%	154,948	154,948	3%	7,955	7,955	3%
2016	3,164	5,614	6%	3,257	6,332	7%	158,900	313,848	7%	6,831	14,786	5%
2017	5,013	10,627	12%	3,675	10,007	11%	160,650	474,498	10%	10,857	25,643	9%
2018	3,535	14,162	16%	4,470	14,477	16%	167,950	642,448	13%	11,199	36,842	13%
2019	4,680	18,842	21%	5,946	20,423	22%	184,263	826,711	17%	11,441	48,283	17%
2020	2,921	21,763	25%	7,193	27,616	30%	172,416	999,127	21%	11,950	60,233	22%
2021	4,037	25,800	29%	4,570	32,186	35%	188,105	1,187,232	25%	8,715	68,948	25%
2022	3,896	29,696	34%	5,376	37,562	41%	179,884	1,367,116	28%	9,480	78,428	28%
2023	5,652	35,348	40%	4,608	42,170	46%	184,477	1,551,593	32%	14,074	92,502	33%
2024	4,532	39,880	45%	5,577	47,747	52%	194,253	1,745,846	36%	14,991	107,493	39%
2025	6,810	46,690	53%	9,139	56,886	62%	199,225	1,945,071	40%	13,623	121,116	44%
2026	6,532	53,222	61%	10,687	67,573	74%	204,909	2,149,980	45%	12,556	133,672	48%
2027	6,458	59,680	68%	8,831	76,404	83%	196,656	2,346,636	49%	11,547	145,219	52%
2028	6,169	65,849	75%	7,361	83,765	91%	210,426	2,557,062	53%	15,329	160,548	58%
2029	4,125	69,974	80%	9,819	93,584	102%	184,594	2,741,656	57%	10,763	171,311	62%
2030	6,180	76,154	87%	8,289	101,873	111%	200,940	2,942,596	61%	13,875	185,186	67%
2031	6,356	82,510	94%	5,748	107,621	117%	184,481	3,127,077	65%	15,429	200,615	72%
2032	3,803	86,313	98%	8,269	115,890	126%	191,338	3,318,415	69%	12,886	213,501	77%



SOURCE: Analysis of 2014 American Community Survey, 1-year estimates via IPUMS-USA

CHART: Allie Yee, February 2016

As thousands of Latino youth turn 18 and become eligible to vote, they will expand the Latino electorate significantly in Southern states.

	Alls	Southern Sta	ates	Southern States excluding Florida and Texas					
	201	4 Latino electora 8,674,442	ate:	2014 Latino electorate: 1,300,122					
Year	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate	Latino youth turning 18	Cumulative total of Latino youth turning 18 since 2014	Increase over 2014 Latino electorate			
2015	247,709	247,709	3%	37,997	37,997	3%			
2016	257,173	504,882	6%	47,024	85,021	7%			
2017	272,174	777,056	9%	55,419	140,440	11%			
2018	279,421	1,056,477	12%	59,483	199,923	15%			
2019	314,165	1,370,642	16%	71,186	271,109	21%			
2020	304,708	1,675,350	19%	71,704	342,813	26%			
2021	308,543	1,983,893	23%	68,331	411,144	32%			
2022	313,936	2,297,829	26%	72,305	483,449	37%			
2023	318,291	2,616,120	30%	72,596	556,045	43%			
2024	336,419	2,952,539	34%	81,847	637,892	49%			
2025	358,763	3,311,302	38%	91,682	729,574	56%			
2026	357,446	3,668,748	42%	88,609	818,183	63%			
2027	350,769	4,019,517	46%	84,687	902,870	69%			
2028	365,812	4,385,329	51%	89,730	992,600	76%			
2029	331,802	4,717,131	54%	81,590	1,074,190	83%			
2030	355,191	5,072,322	58%	91,794	1,165,984	90%			
2031	324,352	5,396,674	62%	83,715	1,249,699	96%			
2032	335,154	5,731,828	66%	79,695	1,329,394	102%			



SOURCE: Analysis of 2014 American Community Survey, 1-year estimates via IPUMS-USA CHART: Allie Yee, February 2016